

13-11 READING, MA ROADWAY RESURFACING AND RELATED WORK
 APRIL 10, 2013 - 11:00 AM

Item No.	Item	Units	Quantity	LAZARO PAVING CORP.		D&R GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC.		BROX INDUSTRIES, INC.		P.J. KEATING COMPANY		AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES	
				Unit Price	Est. Cost	Unit Price	Est. Cost	Unit Price	Est. Cost	Unit Price	Est. Cost	Unit Price	Est. Cost
1	Construction signage	SF	300	\$ 1.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 3,300.00
2	Stormwater Management BMP's	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00
3	Excavation	CY	850	\$ 24.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 8.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 13,600.00
4	Haul and Stack Excavated Material	CY	6,200	\$ 0.01	\$ 62.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 62.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 24,800.00
5	Gravel Borrow	CY	100	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00
6	Cold Plane (milling), large and small planer	SY	48,000	\$ 1.75	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 100,800.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 81,600.00	\$ 2.15	\$ 103,200.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 132,000.00
7	Reclaim Base Course, including	SY	40,000	\$ 2.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 2.53	\$ 101,200.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 2.45	\$ 98,000.00
8	Fine Grading and Compacting	SY	40,000	\$ 1.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 0.74	\$ 29,600.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 56,000.00
9	Superpave 19mm, 25% RAP, 100 gyrations	TON	6,500	\$ 69.00	\$ 448,500.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 435,500.00	\$ 71.75	\$ 466,375.00	\$ 72.30	\$ 469,950.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 474,500.00
10	Superpave 12.5mm, 15% RAP, 100 gyrations	TON	5,000	\$ 70.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 360,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 375,000.00	\$ 73.80	\$ 369,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 450,000.00
11	Superpave 9.5mm, 15% RAP, 80 gyrations	TON	3,700	\$ 70.00	\$ 259,000.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 266,400.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 281,200.00	\$ 77.50	\$ 286,750.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 333,000.00
12	Hot Mix Asphalt - Binder & Top Course Handwork	TON	600	\$ 125.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 87,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 79,200.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 81,000.00
13	Bituminous concrete Cape Cod type berm	LF	200	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00
14	Crack sealing	GAL	2,500	\$ 7.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 8.36	\$ 20,900.00	\$ 8.36	\$ 20,900.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 21,250.00
15	Adjust Drainage and Utility Structures	EA	400	\$ 150.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 104,000.00
16	Rebuild Drainage and Utility Structures	VF	75	\$ 250.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 14,250.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 14,250.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 14,625.00
17	Adjust Water (Main) Gates	EA	130	\$ 100.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 19,890.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 22,750.00
18	Granite curb removed and reset	LF	100	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 26.50	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00
19	Granite curb inlet removed and reset	EA	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00
20	Cement concrete driveway apron	SY	25	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,625.00
21	Cement concrete wheelchair ramp	SY	30	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 3,390.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,100.00
22	Class A Rock Excavation	CY	5	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00
23	Loam and Seed	SY	14,000	\$ 1.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 59,500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 7,000.00
					\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Totals :				\$ 1,495,863.00		\$ 1,596,271.50		\$ 1,653,425.00		\$ 1,758,930.00		\$ 1,854,795.00	
				1		2		3		4		5	